






Balance Sheet
Comal Trinity Groundwater Conservation District

As of December 31, 2025

Accrual Basis  Monday, February 16, 2026 07:57 PM GMTZ   1/2

DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNT TOTAL

Assets
Current Assets
Bank Accounts
TRB C1**6443 457,820.86
TRB C2**4230 PR 5,728.49
TRB  S1**3251 CD 563,326.09
TRB S2**8656 CD 443,661.26

Total for Bank Accounts $1,470,536.70

Accounts Receivable
Accounts Receivable 44,288.79

Total for Accounts Receivable $44,288.79

Other Current Assets
Payroll Refunds 249.34
Pre-Paid Expense 614.27
QuickBooks Tax Holding Account 1,742.62
Undeposited Funds 0.00

Total for Other Current Assets $2,606.23

Total for Current Assets $1,517,431.72

Fixed Assets
Equipment
Accumulated Depreciation -4,752.34
Equipment Original Cost 15,413.00

Total for Equipment $10,660.66

Total for Fixed Assets $10,660.66

Total for Assets $1,528,092.38

Liabilities and Equity
Liabilities
Current Liabilities
Accounts Payable
Accounts Payable 489.70

Total for Accounts Payable $489.70

Other Current Liabilities
Customer Prepayment/Overpayment 0.00
Payroll Liabilities $117.03
Federal Taxes (941/944) 1,599.40
Federal Unemployment (940) 131.36
TX Unemployment Tax -105.17

Total for Payroll Liabilities $1,742.62

Total for Other Current Liabilities $1,742.62
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Total for Current Liabilities $2,232.32

Long-term Liabilities
DFC Planning Cycle Reserves
GMA-10 Reserves 16,775.64
GMA-9 Reserves 20,726.12

Total for DFC Planning Cycle Reserves $37,501.76

Total for Long-term Liabilities $37,501.76

Total for Liabilities $39,734.08

Equity
Retained Earnings 1,270,181.19
Net Income 218,177.11

Total for Equity $1,488,358.30

Total for Liabilities and Equity $1,528,092.38



Profit and Loss
Comal Trinity Groundwater Conservation District

October-December, 2025

Accrual Basis  Monday, February 16, 2026 07:58 PM GMTZ   1/2

DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNT TOTAL

Income
CTGCD Income
Authorization Fee
Boring a New Exempt Well
Domestic Well 9,600.00

Total for Boring a New Exempt Well $9,600.00

Test Bore 1,500.00
Variance to a Rule request 300.00

Total for Authorization Fee $11,400.00

Late Fees and Fines 653.07
Production 68,669.00

Total for CTGCD Income $80,722.07

Non-Operating Income
Dividend Income 52.95
Interest 10,697.64

Total for Non-Operating Income $10,750.59

Total for Income $91,472.66

Gross Profit $91,472.66

Expenses
Operating Expenses
Insurance/Bonds 2,128.19
Memberships and Subscriptions 1,190.00
Mileage Reimbursement
Administrative Mileage 3.50
Construction 1,208.20
CTGCD Business & Meetings Mileage 118.30
GMA 10 Mileage 138.60
GMA 9 Mileage 203.70
Well Monitoring, Logging, Camera Mileage 228.20

Total for Mileage Reimbursement $1,900.50

Office Productivity Software 427.74
Office Supplies 247.66
Payroll Expenses
Payroll Subscription Fees 243.06
Taxes 1,610.11
Wages 20,878.39

Total for Payroll Expenses $22,731.56
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Telephone and Internet
Cell Phone 295.45
Internet Charges 319.80
Telephone Service Charge 213.03

Total for Telephone and Internet $828.28

Travel and Meals 98.52
Well Monitoring Expense
Well Monitoring Hardware 21.51

Total for Well Monitoring Expense $21.51

Total for Operating Expenses $29,573.96

Total for Expenses $29,573.96

Net Operating Income $61,898.70

Net Other Income

Net Income $61,898.70


